
Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Truck Bullbars
WORLD'S BEST

ALLOY BULLBARS

toyota prado gx & gxl

Distance added to vehicle:

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Nett weight added to vehicle:

Spotlight height allowance:

Spotlight width allowance:

Spotlight tab distance to vehicle:

Maximum Spotlight weight:

Note:

Material Specifications:

260mm   

65g  

205mm 

574mm  

n/a

1.75kg   

76mm x 4.75mm centre tube 
63mm x 4.2mm shoulder tubes

Caution - Lights should not be fitted in front of sensor/badge.

winch comaptible big tube bar®
Mirror Polished Finish shown


