



TOYOTA PRADO GX & GXL

WINCH COMAPTIBLE BIG TUBE BAR®

Mirror Polished Finish shown







PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Distance added to vehicle:	260mm
Nett weight added to vehicle:	65g
Spotlight height allowance:	205mm
Spotlight width allowance:	574mm
Spotlight tab distance to vehicle:	n/a
Maximum Spotlight weight:	1.75kg
Material Specifications:	76mm x 4.75mm centre tube 63mm x 4.2mm shoulder tubes